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Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Albert Esager DEN   -10 M 1,50/49/16.00 2,00/49/14.25 2,50/49/16.00   925,37 
2    Kuhne Lars GER   -10 M 4,00/46 2,00/49   746,27 
3    Brummer Curtis GER   -10 M 0,00/25 1,00/34 1,25/34   287,31 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise Meldgaard DEN   -12 F 6,00/52/16.00 5,00/52/16.00   919,86 
2    Doss Irma GER   -12 F 2,00/43 2,00/46   613,24 
3    Doss Ella GER   -12 F 4,00/25 1,00/43   515,68 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Sattler Ferdinand GER   -12 M 1,50/52/16.00 2,50/25 3,50/52/16.00   788,82 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Scholz Nele GER   -14 F 1,50/34 2,00/52/14.25   735,29 
2    Larsen Clara Dyhr DEN   -14 F 2,00/52 2,00/52 4,00/49   558,82 
3    Söcknik Lillie GER   -14 F 4,00/46 4,50/46 2,00/49   470,59 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Vesterbaek Oskar Esager DEN   -14 M 2,00/55/14.25 0,00/55/18.25 1,50/55/14.25   756,76 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Wenzel Emily GER   -17 F 1,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/14.25   723,53 
2    Vitense Josefine GER   -17 F 4,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/14.25   682,35 
3    Iuel Thalia DEN   -17 F 2,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25 4,00/52   588,24 
4    Schwarzkopf Sarah GER   -17 F 2,50/55/18.25 1,00/55/16.00   576,47 
5    Ullrich Leonie GER   -17 F 3,00/52 2,00/52   458,82 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Wolf Wilhelm GER   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 0,50/37 5,00/58/12.00   780,22 
2    Beier Tim GER   -17 M 0,50/37 0,50/58/12.00 0,50/58/12.00   730,77 
3    Auer Julius GER   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00   703,30 
4    Peisker Tobias GER   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00 4,50/37 1,50/58/14.25   686,81 
5    Jorgsensen Sander Elling DEN   -17 M 2,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/18.25   560,44 
6    Groß Albert GER   -17 M 4,50/37 1,00/58/16.00 2,00/58/16.00   549,45 
7    Söcknik Theo GER   -17 M 1,00/58/16.00 1,00/58/16.00 3,50/58/18.25   538,46 
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Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Hogh Sorensen Astrid DEN   -21 F 5,50/55/13.00 2,25/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   788,24 
2    Parussel Ronja GER   -21 F 1,50/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   723,53 
3    Hillenbrand Laura GER   -21 F 3,00/55/14.25 1,50/55/14.25   670,59 
4    Wodsedalek Gina-Marie GER   -21 F 4,50/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   547,06 
5    Metz-Sievert Lea Rebecca GER   -21 F 5,00/52 3,00/55/18.25   529,41 
6    Dunkel Sascha GER   -21 F 5,50/34 1,50/52   441,18 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Jessen Philip Meldgaard DEN   -21 M 6,00/58/13.00 3,50/37   725,27 
2    Karl Fabio GER   -21 M 1,50/58/14.25 3,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/14.25   692,31 
3    Meier Finn-Maximilan GER   -21 M 1,50/58/13.00 5,00/58/14.25 1,50/58/13.00   675,82 
4    Horsch Fabian GER   -21 M 5,00/37 3,00/58/14.25 1,50/37   626,37 
5    Pohl Hannes GER   -21 M 4,00/58/16.00 1,00/58/16.00   571,43 
6    Nielsen Tue Ernst DEN   -21 M 2,50/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   489,01 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 3,50/58/12.00 3,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/12.00   763,74 
2    Presz Jan POL   Ope M 0,00/58/13.00 2,50/37 5,00/58/14.25   659,34 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Kuhne Imke GER   35+ F 4,00/52 0,50/49   540,54 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Schipner Toralph GER   35+ M 0,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00   811,76 
2    Jacobsen Peter Meldgaard DEN   35+ M 5,00/37 5,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   694,12 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Langrock Claudia GER   45+ F 4,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   783,78 
2    GeißLer Claudia GER   45+ F 5,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   702,70 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Brummer Holger GER   45+ M 2,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25 0,50/55/12.00   913,58 
2    Jorgensen Esben DEN   45+ M 5,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   876,54 
3    Broemel Mike GER   45+ M 5,00/55/13.00 0,00/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   839,51 
4    Krähe Dieter GER   45+ M 5,00/55/18.25 5,00/55/18.25   580,25 
5    Bucksch Jan GER   45+ M 1,00/55/18.25 3,00/37 3,00/55/18.25   555,56 



19.8.2020 - 23:06 / Page 3

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Abrahamsen Gert DEN   55+ M 1,00/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/12.00   896,10 
2    Görtler Dieter GER   55+ M 4,50/52 3,00/55/18.25 2,50/52   584,42 
3    Peisker Armin GER   55+ M 4,00/34 2,50/37 2,00/55/18.25   571,43 
4    Hannsen Gunner DEN   55+ M 4,50/34 2,00/52 2,50/52   500,00 

Over 70 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Pedersen Ib Trier DEN   70+ M 2,00/52/14.25 5,00/37 5,00/37   735,29 
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Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Kuhne Lars GER   -10 M 990 1100   275,00 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise Meldgaard DEN   -12 F 1380 1200   287,50 
2    Vitense Isabell GER   -12 F 700 600   145,83 
3    Doss Irma GER   -12 F 620 330   129,17 
4    Doss Ella GER   -12 F 580 490   120,83 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Sattler Ferdinand GER   -12 M 890 1210   195,79 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Scholz Nele GER   -14 F 2260 2540   479,25 
2    Söcknik Lillie GER   -14 F 170 580   109,43 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Wenzel Emily GER   -17 F 3700 3300   431,24 
2    Schwarzkopf Sarah GER   -17 F 740 1200   139,86 
3    Ullrich Leonie GER   -17 F 640 860   100,23 
4    Vitense Josefine GER   -17 F 460   53,61 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Wolf Wilhelm GER   -17 M 870   74,49 
2    Söcknik Theo GER   -17 M 780   66,78 
3    Peisker Tobias GER   -17 M 540   46,23 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Parussel Ronja GER   -21 F 2420 1960   282,05 
2    Wodsedalek Gina-Marie GER   -21 F 1760 1650   205,13 
3    Hillenbrand Laura GER   -21 F 1600 1710   199,30 
4    Metz-Sievert Lea Rebecca GER   -21 F 970 970   113,05 
5    Dunkel Sascha GER   -21 F 860 570   100,23 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Nielsen Tue Ernst DEN   -21 M 7840 8240   705,48 
2    Jessen Philip Meldgaard DEN   -21 M 2930 1890   250,86 
3    Meier Finn-Maximilan GER   -21 M 2090   178,94 
4    Horsch Fabian GER   -21 M 920 900   78,77 
5    Karl Fabio GER   -21 M 810   69,35 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 3210   274,83 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Kuhne Imke GER   35+ F 1160 720   193,33 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Langrock Claudia GER   45+ F 3340 1980   795,24 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Broemel Mike GER   45+ M 1890 2040   377,78 
2    Bucksch Jan GER   45+ M 990 990   183,33 
3    Krähe Dieter GER   45+ M 750 360   138,89 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Peisker Armin GER   55+ M 980   306,25 

Over 70 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1    Pedersen Ib Trier DEN   70+ M 810 940   313,33 
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Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise Meldgaard DEN   -12 F 24,4m 27,2m  1088,00 
2    Doss Irma GER   -12 F 14,4m 14,1m   576,00 
3    Doss Ella GER   -12 F 13,4m 13,7m   548,00 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Sattler Ferdinand GER   -12 M 11,4m   456,00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Scholz Nele GER   -14 F 20,2m 19,5m   660,00 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Wenzel Emily GER   -17 F 35,0m 0,00m   643,68 
2    Vitense Josefine GER   -17 F 14,5m 16,5m   218,39 
3    Ullrich Leonie GER   -17 F 13,1m 13,8m   156,32 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Wolf Wilhelm GER   -17 M 35,6m 37,3m   498,36 
2    Beier Tim GER   -17 M 27,5m 31,1m   396,38 
3    Jorgsensen Sander Elling DEN   -17 M 27,4m 29,3m   366,78 
4    Söcknik Theo GER   -17 M 18,1m 21,6m   240,13 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Hillenbrand Laura GER   -21 F 25,4m 26,1m   439,08 
2    Dunkel Sascha GER   -21 F 21,0m 23,2m   372,41 
3    Wodsedalek Gina-Marie GER   -21 F 22,4m 23,0m   367,82 
4    Parussel Ronja GER   -21 F 22,5m   356,32 
5    Metz-Sievert Lea Rebecca GER   -21 F 17,3m 17,3m   236,78 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Jessen Philip Meldgaard DEN   -21 M 46,4m 47,0m   657,89 
2    Meier Finn-Maximilan GER   -21 M 44,3m 42,7m   613,49 
3    Pohl Hannes GER   -21 M 23,9m 26,1m   314,14 
4    Karl Fabio GER   -21 M 18,2m 19,4m   203,95 
5    Horsch Fabian GER   -21 M 17,9m   179,28 
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Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 43,1m 47,0m   657,89 
2    Grewling Anthony GER   Ope M 32,8m 34,7m   455,59 
3    Steinfath Casper DEN   Ope M 15,7m 15,8m   144,74 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Senge Robin GER   35+ M 53,2m   860,34 
2    Schipner Toralph GER   35+ M 50,6m   811,92 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Langrock Claudia GER   45+ F 22,0m 22,9m   602,63 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2           Overall  

1    Broemel Mike GER   45+ M 21,4m   313,04 
2    Krähe Dieter GER   45+ M 19,0m 0,00m   260,87 
3    Bucksch Jan GER   45+ M 16,5m   206,52 
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Under 12 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Sattler Ferdinand GER   -12 M 788,82  195,79  456,00  1440,61 

Under 12 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Jacobsen Maise Meldgaard DEN   -12 F 919,86  287,50  1088,00  2295,36 
2    Doss Irma GER   -12 F 613,24  129,17  576,00  1318,41 
3    Doss Ella GER   -12 F 515,68  120,83  548,00  1184,51 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Scholz Nele GER   -14 F 735,29  479,25  660,00  1874,54 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Wolf Wilhelm GER   -17 M 780,22  74,49  498,36  1353,07 
2    Söcknik Theo GER   -17 M 538,46  66,78  240,13  845,37 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Wenzel Emily GER   -17 F 723,53  431,24  643,68  1798,45 
2    Vitense Josefine GER   -17 F 682,35  53,61  218,39  954,35 
3    Ullrich Leonie GER   -17 F 458,82  100,23  156,32  715,37 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Jessen Philip Meldgaard DEN   -21 M 725,27  250,86  657,89  1634,02 
2    Meier Finn-Maximilan GER   -21 M 675,82  178,94  613,49  1468,25 
3    Karl Fabio GER   -21 M 692,31  69,35  203,95  965,61 
4    Horsch Fabian GER   -21 M 626,37  78,77  179,28  884,42 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Parussel Ronja GER   -21 F 723,53  282,05  356,32  1361,90 
2    Hillenbrand Laura GER   -21 F 670,59  199,30  439,08  1308,97 
3    Wodsedalek Gina-Marie GER   -21 F 547,06  205,13  367,82  1120,01 
4    Dunkel Sascha GER   -21 F 441,18  100,23  372,41  913,82 
5    Metz-Sievert Lea Rebecca GER   -21 F 529,41  113,05  236,78  879,24 

Open Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Albrecht Magnus GER   Ope M 763,74  274,83  657,89  1696,46 
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Over 45 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Broemel Mike GER   45+ M 839,51  377,78  313,04  1530,33 
2    Krähe Dieter GER   45+ M 580,25  138,89  260,87  980,01 
3    Bucksch Jan GER   45+ M 555,56  183,33  206,52  945,41 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Langrock Claudia GER   45+ F 783,78  795,24  602,63  2181,65 

Chief Judge
Pahlsson Jimmie

Homologator
Beier Toni

Scorer
Horky Lukas


